Sentr yLTP.COM • 877.726.7328
2
Live to Protect -  It’s our mission and it is the core of everything we do.
In August 2016 SENTRY Products Group LLC was created to focus on our existing brands which included Scopecoat, Slideboot
and Sentry Solutions and to provide a platform to introduce new product categories. On the following pages you will see the first
new products living under the SENTRY banner and our identity statement – “Live to Protect”. You will also see a common theme
in all the products as they focus on the transport, storage and protection of weapons and gear.
We were fortunate to add many new dealers and OEM partners during the past year. While we kept pace with deliveries, 2016

11XP07__				  2XL			   17.5”	 60MM	 7
11XP08__				  NF			   19.5”	 60MM	 8
SCOPECOAT® XP-6 Available Colors: BK, CB, DE, NG
Sentr yLTP.COM • 877.726.7328
20
Protect your illuminated optic with the world’s most trusted name in optic protection. Scopecoat®
safeguards military optics, including brands such as Aimpoint®, Elcan®, EOTech®, Leupold®,
Trijicon® and more.
SCOPECOAT® HOLOGRAPHIC & ELECTRONIC
6MM
T H I C KN E S S
3MM
T H I C KN E S S
HOLOGRAPHIC / ELECTRONIC SIZE CHART	 3MM
Part Number	 Description					     Length	 Obj. Dia.	 Size
12HE01BK*				 Trijicon RMR, Leupold Delta Point, EOTech MRDS, Burris Fastfire III, 	 1.8”	 1.2”	 1
				  Vortex Razor/Venom/Viper MRDS, CMORE STS			   1.8”	 1.2”	 1
12HE02__				  Trijicon Compact, EOTech 3X Magnifier, Aimpoint 3X Magnifier	 4.6””	 30mm	 2
12HE03__				  Aimpoint Micro T-1, H-1, Bushnell TRS-25			   2.4”	 1.6”	 3
12HE04BK				  Trijicon MRO W/ARD					     3.8”	 25mm	 4
12HE05__				  AIMPOINT Compact M2 & M3				    5.1”	 38mm	 5
12HE06__				  AIMPOINT Compact M4					    4.7”	 2.1”	 6
12HE07__				  AIMPOINT Compact M4S				    4.7”	 2.1”	 7
12HE08__				  C-MORE Serendipity & Scout, Trijicon Reflex			   5.35”	 24mm	 8
12HE09__				  C-MORE C-TAC					     7.0”	 1.25”	 9
12HE11BK*				  EOTech XPS2, XPS3, EXPS2, &EXPS3			   3.5”	 2”	 11
12HE12BK*				 EOTech 511						     4.2”	 2”	 12
12HE13BK*				 EOTech 552, 512, 555, 518 & 558				    5.4”	 2”	 13
12HE14BK*				 EOTech 553, 516, & 556				    4.9”	 1.8”	 14
12HE15BK*				 EOTech 557 & 517					     5.6”	 2.1”	 15
12HE16__				  EOTech-XPS & G33 Mag. Combo				    7.6”	 2.2”	 16
12HE17__				  EOTech XPS & 3X Mag. Combo				    8.1”	 2.2”	 17
12HE18__				  EOTech 552 & 553 W/3X Magnifier				    8.5”	 2.2”	 18
12HE19__				  EOTech 557 W/3X Mag. Combo				    8.5”	 2.2”	 19
12HE20__				  EOTech 557 W/4X Mag. Combo				    10.5”	 2.2”	 20
12HE23__				  Trijicon ACOG TA-01 (4 x 32)				    5.8”	 32mm	 23
12HE24__				  Trijicon ACOG TA-01 NSN (4 x 32 W/Iron Sights)			  5.8”	 32mm	 24
12HE25__				  Trijicon ACOG TA-01 J-Point (4x32)				    5.8”	 32mm	 25
12HE27__				  Trijicon ACOG TA-02 (4x32) (battery on bottom)			   6.0”	 32mm	 27
12HE28__				  Trijicon ACOG-TA-02 W/RMR				    5.8”	 32mm	 28
12HE29__				  Trijicon ACOG TA-11 (3.5x35) 3mm				    6.0”	 32mm	 29
12HE32__				  Trijicon ACOG TA-648 (6 x 48)				    8.0”	 35mm	 32
12HE34BK*				 Trijicon SRS (1 x 38)					     3.75”	 38mm	 34
12HE35__				  Trijicon Reflex 42mm (1 x 42)				    5.0”	 42mm	 35
12HE36__				  Trijicon Tri-Power					     5.25”	 30mm	 36
12HE37__				  Vortex Sparc & Sig Sauer STS-081				    3.8”	 25mm	 37
12HE38__				  EOTech G33 Magnifier & Vortex VMX-3T			   3.8”	 30mm	 38
12HE51__				  Trijicon MRO					     3.8”	 25mm	 51
12HE52BK				  Leupold LCO					     3.8”	 25mm	 52
12HE53BK				  Leupold D-EVO					     3.8”	 25mm	 53
12HE54BK				  Leupold LCO, D-EVO COMBO				    3.8”	 25mm	 54
HOLOGRAPHIC / ELECTRONIC SIZE CHART 	 6MM
12HE10__				  ELCAN Specter DR 1-4X 6mm				    6.0”	 50mm	 10
12HE21__				  IOR Valdada 3 X 25 6mm				    5.65”	 30mm	 21
12HE22__				  IOR VALDADA Pitbull 1:4X32 QR-TS  6mm			   7.25”	 32mm	 22